
Almond Board of California

Approved Direct Verifiable Auditors

August 01, 2019

The Almond Board of California (ABC) cannot recommend or endorse any of the entities listed below.   If indicated below, 
the DV Auditor has successfully completed the ABC approval process. This list will be continuously updated and 
is provided only as a reference.

Page 1 of 2

(Canada Area)

15 Towering Heights Blvd # 303

St. Chatharines, Ontario  L2T 3G7

(905) 680-4730Phone:

Fax:

Andrew Cavasin

Email: acavasin@gmail.com

Status: ABC Approved

Agri-Neo

1-435 Horner Ave

Toronto, ON  Canada

(416) 887-5332Phone:

Fax:

Amir Hamidi Ph.D.

Email: amir.hamidi@agri-neo.com

Status: ABC Approved

bQb-Cert, LLC

187 E. Warm Springs Rd. Ste. B30

Las Vegas, NV  89119

(702) 297-5802Phone:

Fax:

Mario Pineda

Email: cert@bqbcert.com

Status: ABC Approved

Chi Alpha Consulting, LLC

2641 Mace Road

Camino, CA  95709

(530) 306-9278Phone:

Fax:

Thomas Vogel

Email: chi_alpha@icloud.com

Status: ABC Approved

Clifford M. Coles Food Safety Consulting, Inc.

819 Apple Hill Road

Brentwood, CA  94513

(925) 989-0869Phone:

Fax:

Clifford M. Coles

Email: cmlkcoles@gmail.com

Status: ABC Approved

Cosmed Group

2500 Brunswick Ave

Linden, NJ  07036

(908) 374-1037Phone:

Fax: (732) 709-4530

Christine Render

Email: crender@cosmedgroup.com

Status: ABC Approved

Duane Lindsay & Associates

2300 Montorra Drive

Modesto, CA  95355

(209) 606-8675Phone:

Fax: (209) 551-5584

Duane Lindsay

Email: ldlindsay@prodigy.net

Status: ABC Approved

eQuality Inc.

127 McIntosh Rd.

Leesburg, GA  31763

(229) 347-1800Phone:

Fax:

Sue Ransom

Email: equality_inc@yahoo.com

Status: ABC Approved
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Food Safety Solutions, Inc.

10653 Progress Way

Cypress, CA  90630

(562) 594-8209Phone:

Fax:

Victoria Carrillo

Email: victoria@foodsafetysolutions.us

Status: ABC Approved

Olam Peanut Shelling Company

3201 Staton Dr

Albany, GA  31705

(229) 846-5731Phone:

Fax: (229) 846-4805

John Takash

Email: john.takash@olament.com

Status: ABC Approved

PhF Specialists Inc.

1152 Laurie Ave.

San Jose, CA  95125

(408) 316-2414Phone:

Fax:

Peter Cocotas

Email: phfspec@pacbell.net

Status: ABC Approved

Pine Consultants, Inc.

708 Yale Road

Bala Cynwyd, PA  19004

(215) 735-1167Phone:

Fax:

David Ludwig

Email: pineconsultants@hotmail.com

Status: ABC Approved

Quality Control Inspections

P. O. Box 3109

Bayonne, NJ  07002

(201) 852-1104Phone:

Fax:

Joanne Moran

Email: qcinuts@aol.com

Status: ABC Approved

Safe Food Alliance

710 Striker Ave

Sacramento, CA  95834

(916) 561-5900 X502Phone:

Fax:

Jeremiah Szabo

Email: JeremiahS@safefoodalliance.com

Status: ABC Approved

Safe Food Alliance

3641 Mitchell Road Ste H

Ceres, 95307  95351

(209) 544-1414Phone:

Fax:

Jon Kimble

Email: JonK@safefoodalliance.com

Status: ABC Approved

Ziel Process Solutions, LLC

2269 Chestnut Street Ste 226

San Francisco, CA  94123

(530) 220-2479Phone:

Fax:

Parastoo Yaghmaee

Email: parastoo.yaghmaee@zielps.com

Status: ABC Approved


